
60

Electronic U-tube 差压仪manometer

5 个可选单位:hPa,switchable units: hPa/mbar,
mmH2O, mmHg, inH2O, psi 

可选量程;可测气体压力及烟气流速Switchable measurement range; gas flow pressure
and flue draught measurement

调节加热系统或锅炉Tunes heating systems and burners

温度补偿°C compensated

双量程2 measurement ranges

testo 506差压仪,量程在10/200hPa内, the small and practical differential
可选。适用于调节加热系统和锅炉。pressure meter with a switchable
measurement range from 10/200 hPa/mbar,
is ideal for tuning heating systems and
burners (measures gas flow pressure and
flue draught).

背部的磁铁和悬挂孔使testo 506The built-in magnet or suspension eye in
可简便地固定于锅炉上,便于操作。testo 506 makes it easy for the instrument to
be attached to a burner leaving your hands
free to carry out tuning work.

仪器背部带有磁铁和悬挂孔Magnetic holder and suspension
eye on the rear

塑胶外壳Soft rubber housing protection

4/6 mm 连接软管hose connections

Part no.

testo 506差压仪,0～10/200hpa,包括连接, differential pressure meter, 0 to 10/200
软管及电池hPa/mbar, incl. connection hoses and battery

0560 5063

0 to 10/200 hPa/mbar

testo 506
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Instrument applications/testo 506Part no.配件订货号Ordering data for Accessories 

0554 0440硅胶软管,5m长Connection hose, silicone, 5m long 
耐压700hPaMax. load 700 hPa (mbar) 

0554 3150压力套装,包括风速探头、2根Φ4mm和Φ6mm硅胶软管及其Pressure set with flue draught probe, includes 2 x silicone hoses each with Ø
T型部件和连接部件4mm and Ø6mm, 4mm and 6mm T-piece, connecting part

ISO 标定证书/压力calibration certificate/Pressure 
差压;5个标定点分布于整个量程中Differential pressure; 5 points distributed over meas. range

0520 0005

0520 0095ISO 标定证书/压力calibration certificate/Pressure
差压;3个标定点分布于整个量程中Differential pressure; 3 points distributed over meas. range

0554 0449压力连接软管,直径:4/6mm,50cm长,不带适配器Pressure connection hose, single, diameter: 4/6 mm, 50 cm long, without
connection adapter

506 (10)

X

X

X

X

X X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

应用/仪器Applications/Instrument

调节通风系统Adjusting ventilators

室内正压/负压测量Measuring negative/positive pressure in houses

调节生产部件Adjustment of production units

风速测量Air flow measurement

汽车业(例如.中央门锁)Vehicle sector (e.g. central locking)

检测过滤器Filter monitoring

Fine draught measurement

气体压力测量Gas/Flow pressure

检测压力系统Monitoring pressure systems

生产中正压/负压测量Negative/positive pressure measurement in production

大气压Barometric air pressure

真空度测量Vacuum measurement

506(500) 506(10/200)

技术数据Technical data 

过载Overload

量程Meas. range

±300 hPa

0... +10 hPa

精度Accuracy
± 1 数位digit

±1.5% of f.v. (+1... +10 hPa)
±0.03 hPa (0... +1 hPa)

分辨率Resolution0.01 hPa

操作温度Oper. temp.

存贮温度Storage temp.

电池类型Battery type

电池寿命Battery life

保修期Warranty

0... +40 °C 尺寸Dimensions 86x48x24 mm

重量Weight 55 g-20... +70 °C

2 节锂电池(CR2032)lithium batteries (CR 2032)

150 h

    1 年2 years

+10... +200 hPa

±(1 hPa ±1% of mv) (+10... +200 hPa)

0.1 hPa
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